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Project Name __________________________
Product Code __________________________
SKU No. ______________________________
Memo  _______________________________
Data _________________________________  

LED T8 Glass Bypass Tube
DLC 5.0

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LED T8 Linear Replacement Lamps are the ideal energy saving choices 
when upgrading traditional linear T8. Universal voltage 120V-277Vac. For 
use with non-shunted sockets only.

Ordering Information               Example: T815401-FW12-GL

Length

12 - 4 FT1-120-277VT8 15 -15W

18 -18 W

40 - 4000K

50 - 5000K

Size Watts CCT AC Direct Wire

Voltage
Power
Color Temperature
Power Factor
Lumen Output
LPW
CRI
Beam Angle
Harmonic Distortion
Base Type
Life Time
Operating Temperature
Operation Environment
Dimension(L-W-H)
Weig (lbs)
Standard
Target Replacement lamps

120-277Vac
18W

4000K/5000K 
0.9

2520lm
140
>80
160°
15%

G13 (Single-Ended)
50000H

-4°F~113°F
Indoor

Φ1” * 47.76”
0.68lb

UL/DLC/FCC/RoHS
4ft: F32T8 F30T8 F28T8 F25T8

120-277Vac
14.5W

4000K/5000K 
0.9

2030lm
140
>80
160°
15%

G13 (Single-Ended)
50000H

-4°F~113°F
Indoor

Φ1” * 47.76” 
0.68lb

UL/DLC/FCC/RoHS
4ft: F32T8 F30T8 F28T8 F25T8

R
ef#: 20210401

SPECIFICATIONS

FW- Frost White

Lens Type

Notice:
1. Standard Finish as Frost White.

Glass Type

GL - Glass
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