

Project Name	
Product Code	
SKU No	
Memo	
Data	

LED T8 Glass Bypass Tube DLC 5.0













PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LED T8 Linear Replacement Lamps are the ideal energy saving choices when upgrading traditional linear T8. Universal voltage 120V-277Vac. For use with non-shunted sockets only.

Ordering Information Example: T815401-FW12-GL

Size	Watts	ССТ	AC Direct Wire	Lens Type	Length	Glass Type
Т8	15 -15W	40 - 4000K	1-120-277V	FW- Frost White	12 - 4 FT	GL - Glass
	18 -18 W	50 - 5000K				

Notice:

- 1. Standard Finish as Frost White.
- 2. Special Order as other finish color Ask Customer Service for Details.

SPECIFICATIONS			
Voltage	120-277Vac	120-277Vac	
Power	18W	14.5W	
Color Temperature	4000K/5000K	4000K/5000K	
Power Factor	0.9	0.9	
Lumen Output	2520lm	2030lm	
LPW	140	140	
CRI	>80	>80	
Beam Angle	160°	160°	
Harmonic Distortion	15%	15%	
Base Type	G13 (Single-Ended)	G13 (Single-Ended)	
Life Time	50000H	50000H	
Operating Temperature	-4°F~113°F	-4°F~113°F	
Operation Environment	Indoor	Indoor	
Dimension(L-W-H)	Ф1" * 47.76"	Ф1" * 47.76"	
Weig (lbs)	0.68lb	0.68lb	
Standard	UL/DLC/FCC/RoHS	UL/DLC/FCC/RoHS	
Target Replacement lamps	4ft: F32T8 F30T8 F28T8 F25T8	4ft: F32T8 F30T8 F28T8 F25T8	